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下手花道 上手花道

大ホール座席表

宮古市民文化会館
〒027-0023　岩手県宮古市磯鶏沖2-22
TEL0193-63-2511　FAX0193-64-5445
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移動席 7列目12～20
（車椅子席 4席）

移動席 7列
目31～

39

（車椅子席 4席
）

大ホール座席数
前席（1列～8列）

中席（9列～15列）

後席（16列～25列）

総席数

218席

326席

468席

1012席

うち移動席18席

※車椅子席　前席7列目12～20 31～39 合計8席


